M1800008961

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
Office Use Only						



09/10/18--01021--013 **125.00



N CULLIGAN

24 24	. CO	VER LETTER	: L
O: Registration Section Division of Corporation	ns		
Ballantine Consult	ing, LLC		
UBJECT:	Name of	Limited Liability Com	pany
			to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate o liability company to transact business in Florid
lease return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:	
R. Thomas Ba	Ilantine		
<u> </u>		ame of Person	<u> </u>
Ballantine Co	nsulting, LLC		
	F	irm/Company	
6869 Valhalla	Way		
		Address	
Windermere,	FL 34786		
	City/S	itate and Zip Code	
Amillar@bmg1	.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual rep	ort notification)
for further information concerni	ng this matter, please call:		
Ariana Millar			988-7323
Name	of Contact Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Di Re Cl 26	TREET ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section ifton Building 61 Executive Center Circle Ilahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follo S125.00 Filing Fee	wing amount: S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing F Certified Copy	ee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 18, 2018

R. THOMAS BALLANTINE 6869 VALHALIA WAY WINDERMERE, FL 34786

SUBJECT: BALLANTINE CONSULTING, LLC Ref. Number: W18000081642

We have received your document for BALLANTINE CONSULTING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

I am enclosing a copy of a Certificate from Virginia.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 118A00018970

www.sunbiz.org

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA . . .

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Ballantine Consulting, LLC.

.¹

• •

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

		3,	81-1151930		
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)			(FEI numbs	er, if applicable)	
No Business Transacted	d				
·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	o registration.	ability)		
2371 Carl D Silver Parkway		6	6869 Valhalla Way		
(Street Address of P	'mnapal Office)		(Mailing Addre	A1	
Fredericksburg VA 22401		-	Windermere, FL 34786		-71
		-			
. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	28 \\SSI	<u> </u>
Name:	R. Thomas Ballantine			E OF A	Ш
Office Address:	6869 Valhaila Way			AH ID: 1 E. FLOR	\circ
	Windermere		Florida <u>34786</u>	작품 5	
	(City)		Zip code	:}	
Registered agent's accept					
taving been named as res	уметец ауелт апа то ассері хегуше от	DEDCESS 1	or the above stated limited	liability company at th	e place
lesignated in this applicat	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of	as registe		in this capacity. I furth	ier agre
lesignated in this applicat o comply with the provision	tion, I hereby accept the appointment t ions of all statutes relative to the prope	as registe	red agent and agree to act i	in this capacity. I furth	ier agre
esignated in this applicat comply with the provision	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of	as registe	red agent and agree to act i	in this capacity. I furth	ier agre
esignated in this applicat comply with the provision	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent.	as registe r and con	red agent and agree to act i	in this capacity. I furth	ier agre
lesignated in this applicat o comply with the provision and accept the obligations	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's	as registe r and con	red agent and agree to act i iplete performance of my a	in this capacity. I furth	ier agre
lesignated in this applicat o comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent ⁴) acity and address of the person(s) who h	as registe r and con	red agent and agree to act in aplete performance of my a	in this capacity. I furth luties, and I am famili	ier agre
lesignated in this applicat o comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u>	as registe r and con	red agent and agree to act i iplete performance of my a	in this capacity. I furth	ier agre
lesignated in this applicat o comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent' acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> Ariana Millar	as registe r and con	red agent and agree to act in aplete performance of my a	in this capacity. I furth luties, and I am famili	ier agre
lesignated in this applicat o comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent' acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> Ariana Millar <u>6869 Valhalla Way</u>	as registe r and con	red agent and agree to act in aplete performance of my a	in this capacity. I furth luties, and I am famili	ier agre
lesignated in this applicat o comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent' acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> Ariana Millar	as registe r and con	red agent and agree to act in aplete performance of my a	in this capacity. I furth luties, and I am famili	ier agre
lesignated in this applicat o comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent' acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> Ariana Millar <u>6869 Valhalla Way</u>	as registe r and con	red agent and agree to act in aplete performance of my a	in this capacity. I furth luties, and I am famili	ier agre

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State equation of a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

W Signature of an authorized person Typed or printed name of signee

Commonwealth & Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That Ballantine Consulting, LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its organization is January 12, 2016; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: September 25, 2018

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission